

Com.O.S 02/2019

Case called out. Plaintiff present and Defendant absent. The counsel for the Plaintiff and Defendant present.

The parties shall file the list of witnesses to be examined by 30.08.2022.

The parties shall file the affidavit of evidence of the witnesses if any by 05.09.2022.

The evidence of the Plaintiff and the witnesses of the Plaintiff shall be concluded by 10.10.2022.

The evidence of the Defendant and the witnesses of the Defendant shall be concluded by 15.11.2022.

The parties shall file the written arguments by 18.11.2022.

The Plaintiff and the Defendant are given 30 minutes to submit their oral arguments and the Plaintiff is given 10 minutes for reply which shall be completed within the period of 21.11.2022 to 24.11.2022.

For filing list of witness by 30.08.2022.

Call on 30.08.2022.

II Addl. District & Sessions,
Judge, Mysuru