

**BEFORE THE COMMERCIAL COURT & II ADDL DISTRICT
JUDGE, MYSURU.**

Com.O.S.No.2/2019

Dated 3rd day of August 2022.

Plaintiff: Chamundeshwari Electricity Supply
Company, Mysuru.

/vs/

Defendants:

Rajashekar & Associates Electrical
Engineers.

ISSUES

1. Whether the Plaintiff proves that the Plaintiff is entitled to recover an amount of Rs.2,61,06,505/- from the Defendants ?
2. What is the rate of interest to which the Plaintiff is entitled to ?
3. Whether the Plaintiff further proves he is entitled to relief as sought for ?
4. What order ?

(Hosamani Pundalik)
Presiding Officer,
Commercial Court & II Addl. District
Judge, Mysuru.